

## 2018 Dog Days of Summer

## \$365 No Limit Hold'em

Daily Registration Opens 10am, Seating 10:45am

Cards in the air 11am - 30/40 Minute Levels

30K Starting Chips – Button Ante

	but starting emps Dutton rinte				
	Level	<b>Button Ante</b>	<b>Small Blind</b>	<b>Big Blind</b>	<b>Orbit Cost</b>
	1	-	100	200	300
	2	200	100	300	600
	3	300	200	400	900
	4	400	300	500	1,200
	15 Minute Break				
30	5	600	300	600	1,500
Minute	6	800	400	800	2,000
Millute	7	1,000	500	1,000	2,500
Levels	8	1,200	600	1,200	3,000
Levels	Remove \$100 Chips - 15 Minute Break – Registration Closes				
	9	1,500	1,000	1,500	4,000
	10	2,000	1,000	2,000	5,000
	11	2,500	1,500	2,500	6,500
	12	3,000	1,500	3,000	7,500
Remove \$500 Chips - 60 Minute Dinner Break					
	13	4,000	2,000	4,000	10,000
	14	5,000	3,000	5,000	13,000
	15	6,000	3,000	6,000	15,000
	15 Minute Break				
	16	8,000	4,000	8,000	20,000
40	17	10,000	5,000	10,000	25,000
	18	12,000	6,000	12,000	30,000
Minute	Remove \$1,000 Chips - 15 Minute Break				
T 1	19	15,000	10,000	15,000	40,000
Levels	20	20,000	10,000	20,000	50,000
	21	25,000	15,000	25,000	65,000
	15 Minute Break				
	22	30,000	15,000	30,000	75,000
	23	40,000	20,000	40,000	100,000
	24	50,000	25,000	50,000	125,000

Late Registration & Re-Entry available until the start of level 9 (Est.3:30pm)

The Player with the Dealer Button Antes for the table. Hands with a "Dead Button" will be played with No Ante.

TDA & House poker tournament rules apply. All floor decisions are final.

Binion's management reserves the right to cancel or amend this structure at any time without notice.

Binion's reserves all rights.